
APARAT 7

1. MILAN PERIĆ

2. ENES KARABAŠIĆ 1

3. RUDOLF KREŠIĆ 8

4. KRISTIJAN TUFEKČIĆ 9 APARATI 7-8

5. DANIJEL PLATUŠIĆ 16

6. IVAN LEGAN

7. DARIO FIŠTER 1A

8. ALEKSA REP 2B

9. DALIBOR VIČEVIĆ 2C

10. ZDRAVKO BREKALO APARAT 8 1D

11. DANKO BILIĆ

12. ANTONIO KOSALEC

13. IVAN MEĐIMOREC 2

14. ZLATKO IVANIŠ 7    APARAT 7

15. GORAN ZAJEC 10 1E

16. STIPAN GRUBIŠIĆ 15 2F APARAT 7
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TOP 16/8  2.liga   501 M.O.   Quattro Sesvete,12.05.2018.
1/8 Finale

Mj PSGZ Masters poredak
A - SKUPINA

MILAN PERIĆ

ALEKSA REP 1/4 Finale

DALIBOR VIČEVIĆ

STIPAN GRUBIŠIĆ E - SKUPINA

B - SKUPINA

ENES KARABAŠIĆ 1/2 Finale

DARIO FIŠTER Finale

ZDRAVKO BREKALO Za 1.mjesto

GORAN ZAJEC

Bolji od 7 Bolji od 7 Bolji od 9 Bolji od 11

Mj Konačni poredak
C - SKUPINA

Za 3. Mjesto

RUDOLF KREŠIĆ

IVAN LEGAN

DANKO BILIĆ

ZLATKO IVANIŠ

F - SKUPINA

IVAN MEĐIMOREC

D - SKUPINA

KRISTIJAN TUFEKČIĆ

DANIJEL PLATUŠIĆ

ANTONIO KOSALEC


